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
Rochelle Maize 310-968-8828

6+5
8900 ALTO CEDRO DR

$13,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Located in the famed Trousdale Estates lies this open 
& bright mid-century masterpiece.  Drive down the long 
driveway on this over 60,000 square foot lot, to find this 
ultra clean 5,000 square foot original home with the perfect 
indoor/outdoor floor plan.  This spacious 6 bedroom/6 
bath home includes a tennis court, oversized pool, and a 
sweeping canyon panorama. Truly a comfortable lifestyle 
here. Complete with an abundance of storage space and a 
3-car garage.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

FAB 3 BD+3.5 BA ITALIAN VILLA STYLE 
CONDO IN " LE FAUBOURG"

HOCHMAN ADVISORS
Bess Hochman 310-291-4111

3+3.5
425 N MAPLE DR, UNIT 201

$12,000 6sty-VILLA

For Lease-Remodeled 3  Bdrm+3.5 Ba Luxury condo 
in full-service "Le Faubourg," known for its elegance, 
services, amenities and celebrity residents. Valet & concierge 
staffed grand 2 story lobby. Spacious sunlit corner unit, 
stunning marble & hrdwd flrs, Fr drs to multiple balconies, 
European Villa accents. Formal foyer. marble hallway to 
spacious liv rm w/ frpl, lg dining area ,updated kitchen,s/s 
appliances+breakfast area.  3 en-suite bedrms,powder 
rm,+3 car park & storage rm. Pool, spa,& gym!

s/s appliances, washer, dryer

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-134842

LUXURY LIVING IN THE HEART OF 
BEVERLY HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Nicole Contreras 310-614-4952

1+2
8601 WILSHIRE #305

$3,495 MODERN

Welcome to Beverly Hills Luxury Living at its best! Designer 
lease with 2-story ceilings, incredible views, hardwood 
floors, modern kitchens with stainless steel appliances. 
Building has 24 hour valet parking, concierge, service staff. 
Fitness Center, Media Room, Business Center, Rooftop deck 
with views of the city. This is also available short term and or 
furnished for additional pricing.

Available for Immediate Occupancy

Open NEW11-2 632J2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#17-267964

TOTAL PRIVACY. CELEBRITY STYLE 
RETREAT. COME SEE & EAT LUNCH

GUSSMAN CZAKO ESTATE
PAUL CZAKO 310-995-1963

5+6
2925 TRUDY DRIVE

$5,295,000 2sty-MODERN

Dramatic 5 STAR MODERN Retreat. A TRUE ENTERTAINER'S 
SHOWPLACE w/ seamless indoor/outdoor flow. One Special 
Setting as a Large lushly landscaped Gated double lot w/ 
towering tropical trees hide this Stunning Home from the 
Street below. Recently Remodeled w/ the Finest of Materials. 
Extremely high ceilings, exquisite stone flrs, & magnificent 
bathrms are thru-out. Incredible Floorplan as all of the 
spacious Bedrms are ensuite w/ Terraces. New Fleetwood 
Sliding Doors lead out to Sunny Pool.

* GOURMET AIX-EN-PROVENCE LUNCH SERVED *

Lunch NEW11-2

ARCHITECTURAL JEWEL BOX IN BHPO

HILTON & HYLAND
Joshua Greer 310.717.3700

2+3.5
1659 WAYNECREST DR

$4,295,000

Nestled on a cul-de-sac of only 4 homes. Authentic mid-
century architectural beautifully renovated and maintained. 
Originally designed by architect Greta Grossman in 1948. 
Lovely views, multiple patios for entertaining or relaxation. 
Direct entry garage for maximum privacy. Currently 
configured with 2 bedrooms, plus downstairs media room 
that could convert to 3rd bedroom. Pool, spa and private 
garden with outdoor dining. A rare find for the discerning 
buyer seeking style and substance.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-253486

TRADITIONAL 3 BEDROOM FAMILY 
HOME

RODEO REALTY - B.H.
Leslie Kavanaugh 310-432-7232

3+3
2519 HUTTON DR

$1,950,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This charming, gated home is entertainer friendly with an 
easy flow from indoors to out.  Traditional, three bedroom 
home has vaulted ceilings, hardwood floors and natural 
lighting from a "wall of french doors" that flood the living 
room.  Beautiful cook's kitchen with formal dining room and 
a step down family room.  Outdoor area has an Artist Studio 
perched on a hillside, a beautiful spa and outdoor patios for 
a gracious, California outdoor lifestyle.

Blt-Ins, Dshwshr, Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-212534
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

4+5
1618 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$2,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Amazing romantic views. Formerly owned celebrity home. 
Two story entry with an impressive staircase with hand 
crafted Spanish tiles & wood beam ceilings opening to a 
grand living room w/ romantic views and fireplace. Open 
floor plan with dining room, chef's kitchen w/ center island, 
family room and separate breakfast area all with beautiful 
views and access to several outdoor entertaining areas and 
a spa tub. The dream kitchen has professional stainless 
appliances, granite counters, & bkfst area

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-251708

BIRD STREET GEM!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Benjamin Bacal 310-717-5522

2+2
9324 WARBLER WAY

$1,999,999 CONTEMPORARY

This is the ultimate opportunity for a special buyer who 
demands the best in the coveted "bird streets". World class 
by any city's standards.  Modern open lofty floor plan w/
soft natural light throughout maximizes space.  Picturesque 
views give the impression you can reach out & touch the city 
lights. This contemporary features floor to ceiling glass, walls 
for art, 2 story living room, glass railings, flagstone patio, 
Bontempi stainless steel kitchen equipped w/Thermador & 
Gaggenau appliances.

www.9324warblerway.com

Open NEW11-2

BREATHTAKING CITY AND CANYON 
VIEWS

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith & Berg 310.500.3931

4+5
8184 MANNIX DR

$1,995,000 4sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This contemporary architectural boasts a sleek open floor-
plan. The foyer ascends to the 2nd story bed via staircase or 
elevator & onward to the 3rd story, where a wide-open layout 
abounds t/out the state-of-the-art chef’s kitch. The great rm, 
complete w/fp & glass sliding drs, flows into an opposite 
living rm. The 4th story features 3 beds in. the junior ste w/a 
valley-facing balcony & luxe master w/unobstructed vistas, 
a fp, spa-like bath & closet. This home satiates modern 
California living .

8184mannix.com

Open NEW11-2

HOLLYWOOD HILLS HOME WITH 
PANORAMIC CITY VIEWS

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Carolyn Rae Cole 323-359-7300

4+3
3201 BONNIE HILL DR

$1,899,000 MID-CENTURY

Situated at the end of a cul-de-sac & behind gates w/ 
panoramic city views. Down driveway, you'll find a motor 
court for up to 6 vehicles to this single level, 4BR+3BA. Open 
floor plan, plank hardwood floors, new AC, replace, multiple 
sliding glass doors, expansive patios & large pool, all offering 
breathtaking valley views. Kitchen has granite countertops, 
stainless appliances & is open to a large dining room w/ 
direct access to the outdoors. Room to expand for California 
living at its best.

www.3201bonniehill.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-265834

3 BEDRM, 2 BATH WITH BEAUTIFUL 
VIEWS IN OUTPOST ESTATES

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Amy Pell 818-516-3422

3+2
7179 CHELAN WAY

$1,799,000 MID-CENTURY

Quiet cul-de-sac in Outpost Estates. Enter thru outdr foyer 
to main area w/FP, sliding glass drs & lrg windows w/city and 
cyn views. Spacious & updated thru-out. Gourmet Kitchen 
w/granite counters,Viking stove,center island. Lrg Master 
has FP, lrg walk in closet & bathrm w/duel sinks. Deck leads 
to heated pool.  2nd lrg bdrm w/wall of closets; converted 
den can be returned to 3rd bdrm. Recessed liting, Central 
H&A, 2-car garage, convenient to Westside or Valley & the 
Hollywood Bowl & Runyon Cyn.

open Tuesday 11-2, Sunday 2-5

Open NEW11-2

LAUREL HILLS TROPICAL PARADISE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Jackie Lamm 949-870-8220

2+2
2102 RIDGEMONT DR

$1,750,000 MID-CENTURY

Incredible single story home with spectacular canyon views 
located on a private cul-de-sac in Laurel Hills. This beautiful 
recently updated mid-century modern home features an 
open floor plan, high ceilings, fireplace and a chic kitchen. 
Glass doors and windows throughout that open to the 
secluded outdoor space. Step out back to enjoy the infinity 
pool with spa, lower deck with a fire pit and wood steps 
throughout the hillside garden. Great space for entertaining.

Open NEW11-2

CHARACTER SPANISH ON COVETED 
CUL-DE-SAC STREET IN THE HILLS

COMPASS
Greg Harris (323) 356-8024

4+3
1814 COURTNEY TER

$1,595,000 2sty-SPANISH

Rare opportunity to own only the 2nd home to come 
available on this coveted cul-de-sac street in over 20 yrs. 
Conveniently located at the base of The Hills, near lower 
Nichols Canyon, this 1927 Andalusian Spanish Revival offers 
idyllic views, grand living room with tall ceilings, original 
fireplace, and light-filled windows, large terrace with ultimate 
privacy, and 4 beds + 3 baths. Master suite features en-suite 
bath, closet, Juliet balcony, and windows on all sides. Truly 
an incredible home.

GregHarrisEstates.com/Courtney

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-263508

HOLLYWOOD GLAMOUR MEETS THE 
AMALFI COAST

POWER BROKERS INTERN
Michel Bron (310) 467-8042

4+3
2112 HIGH TOWER DR

$1,589,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful 3bd/2ba home + 1bd/ba rental unit w/sep entrance. 
Mediterranean stunner in the Hollywood Heights, tons 
of character & charm! hrdwd flrs, stunning views from 
lrg rooftop deck. Master bedroom features French doors 
opening onto a charming courtyard. Located in a small 
enclave of community oriented homeowners on a quaint 
and quiet cul-de-sac. Close to the studios, freeway access, 
hiking trails, shops & restaurants and much more!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-231816

BEST VALUE IN THE SUNSET STRIP!  2 
BD/2BA + GUEST HOUSE

COMPASS/CB
G. Harris/M. Collins 3108284200

2+2
1641 N KINGS RD

$1,499,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Zen Tree House perched above the Sunset Strip with flexible 
guest house/ studio space. This home offers incredible 
indoor and outdoor flow with several decks for entertaining 
wrapped in mature trees and tropical landscaping. Flexible 
studio space / guest area offers: tall ceilings & windows 
for light to pour in & it's own 3/4 bath all with gated direct 
access.  2 bdrms & 1.75 ba (1 en suite) along with direct 
access from most rooms to decks, patio space & lush 
gardens with city and canyon views.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-267272

SPECTACULAR VIEWS - TERRIFIC 
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 213-999-1838

2+2
1690 MOUNTCREST AVE

$1,395,000 MID-CENTURY

Perfectly placed at the end of a cul-de-sac. Remodel or 
Construct a beautiful, contemporary that captures fabulous 
views. Survey and Slope Band Analysis available upon 
request. Buyer to verify all square footage and feasibility of 
building. Property sold in "as-is" condition.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#17-223498

MODERN VISION

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

3+6
9066 ST IVES DR

$17,950,000 MODERN

Please see full page ad for details. www.StIvesDrive.com

StIvesDrive.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-238294

REDUCED $200,000!!!!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Steve Sanders 323-828-6471

4+6
8455 FRANKLIN AVE

$5,295,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Set above the Sunset Strip with views from the canyons to 
the city skyline and the ocean beyond, this new architectural 
tour de force surrounds you in 4,500 square feet of sheer 
luxury. The drama ascends from the interior spaces, served 
by sculptural stairs and a clear tubular elevator, to an 
astonishing rooftop setting with city-to-sea views.  The 
pièce de résistance is the open air top floor with pool/hot 
tub, outdoor living room with flat screen TV, built-in bbq and 
refrigerator, and bath.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open red5495000
11-2

MLS#17-248850

REMODELED TO PERFECTION!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Steven B. Mesbah 310-897-0044

5+6
1664 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$3,849,000 CONTEMPORARY

It took over $750,000 and more than 8 mos to create this 
beauty. Over 4500 Sq. Ft. of modern home with open & airy 
floor plan. Huge mahogany pivot entry door leads you into 
a stunning wood & glass foyer. 4 en-suite BRs with private 
BAs. Powder room. Master BR with  dual walk-in closets. 
Breathtaking views, from PDC to the ocean! Large balconies 
on each level. Brand new ROOF. Lg grassy back yard w/
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
whilst a curated interior of designer furnishings by Minotti 
among others and modern art collection sets this apart 
from the rest.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-266196

INCREDIBLE VALUE FOR THIS FULLY 
REMODELED SPANISH VIEW VILLA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
1778 N ORANGE GROVE AVE

$1,649,000 SPANISH

An incredible value for a fully remodeled Spanish 
Mediterranean 3BD home w/ city views conveniently located 
just above the Sunset Strip. This gated & private classic 
1926 Hollywood Hills home is perfect to entertain in, 
offering impressive beamed ceilings, arched windows, large 
wood floors throughout, a gourmet kitchen w/ high end 
SS appliances, plus a large terrace off the living area w/ 
incredible views for the perfect indoor/outdoor flow. Bonus 
2-level sun deck on street-to-street lot.

www.1778ORANGEGROVE.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#17-231884

HOLLYWOOD HILLS LOCATION 
LOCATION LOCATION

SOTHEBY'S
Brian Ades 310-503-8080

2+2
8529 RIDPATH DR

$1,045,000 MID-CENTURY

Perfect modern retreat in the heart of legendary Laurel 
Canyon's desirable Kirkwood Bowl. Surrounded by mature 
trees, built in 1962, this 2-story live-work space has1,435 
sq. ft., 2 beds, 2 baths a large open kitchen-dining-living 
experience & great natural light. Bedroom on each floor, 
downstairs has its own entrance. Landscaped grounds - low 
maintenance/drought tolerant plants & a Chinese Evergreen 
Elm tree.

Motivated Sellers

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-267894

2 BEDROOM CONDO ADJ TO HOLLYWOOD 
BOWL! RENOVATED+FHA APPROVD

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jennifer Okhovat (424)262-4946

2+1
6728 HILLPARK DR #308

$459,000 CONTEMPORARY

2-bedroom condo in "The Highlands" rsrt-style community. 
3rd flr unit features welcoming entry foyer, large lvng 
rm, renovated spa-like bathroom, balcony, central AC/
heat, tons of closet/storage space, smooth ceilings, LED 
rcsd lighting. Spacious master bedroom&wall to wall 
closets. Upgrd kitchen,SS appliances, granite countertops, 
designer backsplash & chalkboard wall. Bldg inclds 2 pools, 
spa, tennis courts, fitness rooms, 4 saunas, rec rm. FHA 
approved. For 3-D TOUR: http://bit.ly/UBHillpark

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#17-263800

BEAUTIFUL HIGHLY DESIRABLE UNIT AT 
"THE SHOREHAM"

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Delphine Mann 310-720-0010

2+2
8724 SHOREHAM DR #B

$6,000 TRADITIONAL

Unfurnished unit in "The Shoreham" that has been home 
to many Hollywood Celebrities. Gated complex, beautiful 
garden walkways, European ambiance - This lovely unit is on 
the ground floor with beautiful hardwood floors throughout, 
freshly painted walls and crown moldings, 2 bedrooms, 2 
baths, lg living room with lots of light, formal dining room, 
spacious kitchen with butcher block, charming vintage 
ambiance throughout this unit - balcony off kitchen and 
dining area for breakfast on the terrace!

N of Sunset, Off Horn

Open NEW11-1

MLS#17-257624

FULLY FURNISHED TURNKEY LEASE IN 
LAUREL CANYON

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Pamela Dougherty 818-458-4580

4+2
8912 WONDERLAND PARK AVE

$9,750 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Furnished 4+2 lease. Stylish Mid Century. Kitchen W/ marble 
counters& cabinetry that integrates storage. Outfitted with 
linens, cooking essentials & extensive dish & serve ware. 
Living room has custom sofas, tables,& art work that doubles 
as screening room with retractable screen & projector. Dual 
master suites currently used as BR/den and BR/office-gym.
Private yard.Integrated cable & sound systems. Parking for 3 
cars + ample on street. Twice monthly maid, cable/Internet, 
sec monitoring incl.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

REMARKABLE 1.7 ACRE FLAT PARCEL 
JUST INSIDE EAST GATE

WEA
Richard Ehrlich 310-968-8881

4+6
10445 BELLAGIO RD

$35,000,000

This 50-yard line location includes 1.7 FLAT acres inside the 
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

$695,000 CONTEMPORARY

This 2 bed, 2 bath luxury condominium is in pristine 
condition. Travertine entry, Brazilian mahogany hardwood 
floors. Recessed lighting, fireplace, and wet bar in the living 
room. Custom cabinetry, quality finishes, and plantation 
shutters throughout. Granite kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances. Marble baths. Large master suite with walk-in 
closet. Amenities include: 24hr parking, concierge, porter 
service, exercise room, pool, spa, sauna, and many more.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-268120

PARK WESTWOOD TOWERS

RODEO REALTY - BH
Tregg Rustad 310-623-8825

1+1
969 HILGARD AVE #505

$629,000 CONTEMPORARY

Hard to find 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom, condominium located 
in a premier luxury high-rise in the heart of Westwood Village 
(only 1 block to UCLA). Features: kitchen opening to large 
open-concept living room/dining area, high ceilings, updated 
marble bathroom, walk-in closet and incredible natural light 
from huge windows with City views. This coveted NY-style 
building offers valet guest parking, 24-hour doorman, 
beautiful lobby and hallways, on-site mngr, stunning pool/
spa and low HOA dues ($570/mth)

ParkWestwoodTowers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-253780

ELEGANT & FULLY REMODELED 2BD 
FULL SERVICE CONDO W/ VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

2+2
10750 WILSHIRE BLVD #304

$899,000

Elegant fully remodeled 2BD/2BA at The Westford - A 
bright & beautiful Wilshire Corridor full service view condo 
w/ a gracious floor plan, balcony & impeccable finishes 
including White oak floors, granite&marble kitchen, custom 
cabinetry, Carrara marble+Newport Brass+Kohler baths, 
crown molding, raised panel doors, recessed lights & 
plantation shutters. Abundant closet space w/ built-ins, walk 
in closets & laundry room. Storage + 2 s/s parking. Amenities 
incl 24-hr valet/concierge, pool, gym.

WWW.10750WILSHIRE304.COM

Open red11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

MLS#17-265772

THE AGENCY NEW DEVEL
Elise Lillia Rasco 310-556-0001

2+3
10000 SANTA MONICA #PH106

$24,800 MODERN

NEW, modern 2 bed, 2.5 bath PH residence. Floor-to-ceiling 
glass, 14-ft ceilings, hardwood floors, sweeping views of 
Beverly Hills & downtown LA. Exclusive access to 75,000 sq 
ft of amenities & services by a house staff of 80: lifestyle and 
technology concierges, wellness & performance program, 
indoor and outdoor pools, spa, sauna, tennis/basketball 
court, yoga, TRX, and Pilates studios, indoor/outdoor movie 
theaters, a lounge with complimentary breakfast daily, full 
bar, outdoor chef's kitchen.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-256264

LE PARC GORGEOUS LEASE

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+3
10100 EMPYREAN WAY #101

$8,750 FRENCH

Wonderful hard to find remodeled lease at Le Parc. 2 bed, 
2.5 bath PLUS formal Dining Rm or Den. Highly desired 1st 
floor interior location w/ Huge private patio for entertaining. 
Formal entry leads to large living rm w/high ceilings, wood 
floors & crown molding opening to patio. Remodeled kitchen 
& Baths. Large master suite w/walk in closet opens to patio. 
2nd bdrm suite. Kitchen w/top appliances & breakfast area 
opens to 2nd patio. 24 hour Guard gated, security, pool, 
spa, gym, tennis

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#17-267660

NO EXPENSE SPARED

CB - PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

5+7
13600 BAYLISS RD

$6,995,000 2sty-CAPE COD

The perfect union of traditional architecture & modern 
craftsmanship. Entry w/22-ft ceiling leads you to liv rm w/
Fleetwood drs that expose the breathtaking mtn backdrop 
of this property. The state-of-the-art kit/great rm has natural 
stone counters, massive island & a grand view. Frml din rm, 
a rich wood-paneled ofc & a theater w/suede walls. The 
upper level incl a lrg lounge area. Huge grass yrd w/majestic 
view of Sullivan Cyn. Crestron automation, Nest thermostats, 
surveillance cameras, etc.
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
the family room, laundry area near bedrooms and storage 
area in the garage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Other

Open NEW11-2

NEW YORK STYLE PENTHOUSE IN 
BRENTWOOD!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Lynn Lescher 310.430.2396

3+2.5
951 GRANVILLE AVE, UNIT PH3

$1,195,000 4sty-CONTEMP MED

Sophisticated top floor single level corner unit. Ideally 
located in a small, highly desired building in the heart of 
Brentwood. The open floor plan, with several skylights, 
boasts a gourmet kitchen. Living and Dining rooms feature 
stunning wood floors that lead to a private Master bedroom 
with a walk-in closet, en suite bath. Two generous sized 
additional Bedrooms share a lovely guest bath. A beautifully 
maintained Mediterranean building, fully secure and quiet, 
built in 2007.

www.951GranvilleAvePH3.com

Open NEW11-2

IMMAC 2BR+2BA 1,456 SQFT PH LOW 
HOA DUES

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Steve Geller 310-922-2141

2+2
11918 KIOWA AVE, UNIT 306

$899,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

IMMACULATE 2BR+2BA 1,456 SQ FT PENTHOUSE IN 
GREAT DESIRABLE LOCATION. UNIT FEATURES: OPEN 
FLOOR PLAN, HIGH CEILINGS, HARDWOOD FLOORS, 
CENTRAL A/C, FIREPLACE, BALCONY, SKYLIGHTS, & 
INSIDE LAUNDRY. LOW $416.00 HOA DUES.

Hardwood Floors, A/C, Balcony, Skylights

Open NEW11-2 631/H5

06 Brentwood Lease

REMODELED, BRIGHT UPPER UNIT IN 
BRENTWOOD GLEN DUPLEX!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

2+2
11338 CASHMERE ST

$4,795 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous & charming unit feels like a home w/ open 
living room w/treetop views & a spacious formal dining 
room. Updated kitchen w/SS appl, wood butcher-block 
countertops & eat-in area. Both baths are remodeled & 
master bath has a separate tub/shower. Private laundry 
room off kitchen, central A/C, beautiful hdwd flrs, great 
natural light, charming archways, built-ins, treetop views 
from almost every window, private 2 car side-by-side garage, 
private balcony, grassy back and front yards.

LAUNDRY RM IN UNIT + PRVT 2-CAR GARAGE

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#17-267242

WELCOME TO THIS CHARMING WELL 
MAINTAINED TRADITIONAL CHARMER

HILTON & HYLAND
B. FARRUGIA A. LASCANO 424.253.5489

2+1
11230 PICKFORD ST

$1,040,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Located on a quaint street just minutes to shopping, 
restaurants, freeway, and hospitals. Hard wood floors 
throughout, crown moldings, and two fireplaces all add to 
the charm and original detail this home has to offer. The 
kitchen features stainless steel appliances and a separate 
laundry area. The massive back yard is a blank canvas to 
create your own private oasis or utilize the space to add on 
to the main house.  A detached garage and long driveway are 
great for off street parking.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-268174

NEWLY REMODELED FRONT 
TOWNHOUSE

PARTNERS TRUST SM
John Hathorn 310-924-4014

4+3.5
1717 S BARRINGTON AVE #101

$1,395,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Space and Amenities of a House! Nearly 2,600 sqft w/ 4 
bdrms each w/ a balcony, full laundry room & private, direct 
access 2-car garage. 4-unit, controlled access building 
in an excellent central Westside location! Bright & filled 
w/ natural light! Newly remodeled w/ high-end finishes 
throughout including hardwood floors, built-in speakers, 
recessed lighting & white marble bathrooms. Private rooftop 
deck affords vistas in all directions- city lights, mountains, 
treetops, sunrise and sunset!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-268222

SPACIOUS 3 BED/2.5 BATH PENTHOUSE 
IN THE HEART OF WEST LA

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee

3+3
1530 S CENTINELA AVE #PH4

$999,000 CONTEMPORARY

Secured entry for garage and building. Large open gourmet 
kitchen with stainless appliances, granite counters & 
breakfast nook. Dining room with romantic fireplace and 
expansive living room that leads to a balcony with city lights 
& mountain views. Generous master suite with views, lux 
bath and walk-in closet. Washer/dryer in unit. 2 car tandem 
garage parking. Secured entry for garage and building. A 
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
floor tiles and Hansgrohe rain shower/ handheld combo.  
Over-sized bedroom with custom walk in closet.  Perfect 
location in building with private patio and no common walls, 
right in the heart of the Norma Triangle.

Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Dishwasher

Refresh. NEW11-2 592/H6

MLS#17-265636

GREAT WEHO 2+2 CONDO

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

2+2
1112 N OLIVE DR #7

$499,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in one of West Hollywood's best areas, this light 
and bright 2nd floor unit features 2 bedrooms, 2 baths and 
freshly painted with distressed wood floors. The open floor 
plan features a large kitchen with granite counters, dining 
area and large picture window. Extremely low dues that 
include Earthquake insurance underground secured parking 
space and steps away from Sunset and Santa Monica Blvd, 
and close to some of the best restaurants and shops the 
area has to offer.

www.1112Olive7.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-266244

GORGEOUS 2-STORY PENTHOUSE W/ 
STUNNING VIEWS. PRIME WEHO!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

2+2.5
1420 N LAUREL AVE #402

$1,249,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Chic 2-Story WeHo Penthouse (Townhouse) Built in 2005 
With Panoramic Views & 4 Outdoor Terraces! The Bright 
2 Bedroom Suite + 2.5 Bath Front Unit Has South, West, 
& North Exposures. It Features Sleek High End Designer 
Details, Fixtures, & Stainless Steel Appliances. The Modern 
Gourmet Kitchen Boasts Caesarstone Counter Tops & 
Imported Cabinets, Hardwood Floors In Living Room & 
Dining Area. Landry Inside Unit. 2 Parking Spaces Side by 
Side. Prime location in West Hollywood.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-262502

LUXURIOUS MODERN LIVING

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Susana Miller 310 508-4707

2+3
8788 SHOREHAM DR #21

$1,199,000 MODERN

2 Bd/2.5 Ba 1490 SF condo in private (built 2006) 15-unit 
blg above Sunset w/private elevator entrance. Near cafes,  
hotels &clubs on the Strip. Large,spacious living room/ 
dining area leads to outdoor terrace for indoor/outdoor living. 
2 Master Bd suites on opposite sides of unit for relaxing 
in privacy. Contemporary  kitchen w/modern cabinetry,SS 
Viking appliances. 2 sidexside pkg in gated garage w/ 
guest pkg & storage closet.Bldg features controlled access, 
security& 2 rooftop decks w/ views

ClngFan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-250840

ARCHITECTURAL TOWNHOUSE WITH 
LOFT!

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs 310-259-7355

2+3
1242 N SWEETZER AVE #2

$989,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Architectural 2 bedroom, 2.5 bath plus loft townhouse in 
West Hollywood on a tree lined street! 4 units only and 
set back from the street providing a private home feel. 
Tennessee Bleached Hickory floors w/expansive wide 8 foot 
planks. Generous skylights & windows fill this unit with light 
throughout the day giving it a dramatic effect all the time. 
Remodeled kitchen with Pental quartz counter tops, Subway 
tile back splash, Avalon Maple Medallion custom-made 
cabinets w/under counter lighting.

www.1242Sweetzer.com

Lunch rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

TROPHY COMPOUND ON HUGE LOT IN 
NORMA TRIANGLE!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 3233001174

Units     
9014 HARRATT ST

$3,295,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

One of a kind opportunity to acquire urban hideaway & 
luxurious residential compound where Beverly Hills, the 
Sunset Strip, and Norma Triangle meet. This trophy property 
on one of largest lots in the Norma Triangle includes entire 
private compound featuring a 3 bedroom + office main 
residence delivered vacant, along w/ another 2 bedroom 
detached home, + a third building containing a duplex. This 
singular trophy property in a world class location cannot be 
replicated.

laundry, stove, microwave, dishwasher

Lunch NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#17-267096

NEW LUXURY 3 BED WEHO ADJ. LEASE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Brian Mazurkiewicz 310-386-9086

3+2.5
118 S CLARK DR #206

$4,450 4sty-SPANISH

EXPERIENCE EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY & LIVING IN THIS 
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
of Platform, the Culver City Art Walk, the newly announced 
HBO headquarters, Ivy Station and the Expo line. Be a part 
of what's next.

TheHargisProject.com

Open NEW11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Income

MLS#17-267656

MID-CITY TRIPLEX R1.5 LOT

COMPASS
The Carrabba Group 323-899-2900

Triplex   
1911 S BURNSIDE AVE

$899,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Take a deep breath as opportunity is not knocking but 
banging on your door. This triplex is priced at the cost of 
a remodeled house & best of all, 2 of the 3 units are being 
delivered vacant. With an R1.5 lot the possibilities are 
endless. The property features a duplex in back with an 
upper & lower unit, both delivered vacant, and a front home 
that is tenant occupied. Steps from the Culver City Arts 
District and a quick walk/Lyft/bike to the Expo line. Collect 
rent while you create your dream!

www.CarrabbaGroup.com

Lunch NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#17-268044

HISTORIC ITALIAN RENAISSANCE IN 
HANCOCK PARK

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 2139242208

5+7
115 N ROSSMORE AVE

$6,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Majestic 5 Bd/7 Ba Italian Renaissance Revival mansion, 
nearly an acre in size, overlooking Wilshire Country Club.  
The massive backyard features a large heated pool, covered 
hot tub, sauna & cabana, with endless golf course views. 
Stunning floor to ceiling French windows, enormous living 
room w/ fireplace, formal dining room & wood paneled 
library. Master bdrm suite w/ his & her dressing rooms. 
Large partially finished attic perfect for a home office/artist 
studio/storage.

Lunch NEW11-2

MANIFICENT SPANISH COLONIAL - 
TWILIGHT OPEN 6:30PM - 8:00PM

KW - LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore 323-762-2560

4+5
201 LORRAINE BLV

$4,975,000 2sty-SEE REMARKS

Meticulous Spanish Colonial. Designed by renowned 
architect G. Lawrence Stimson for the President of Southern 
California Gas Company.  The main floor includes grand 
entry, formal LR w/ fireplace, dining rm, chef's eat-in kitchen, 
family rm, powder rm, laundry rm and Califronia wine cellar. 
Upper level has 4 bdrms, 4 bathrms and outdoor patio.  
Professionally designed landscaping and lighting.  Whole 
house water filtration system, central vac system, two-zone 
HVAC, sound system and much more.

www.201Lorraine.com

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUSLY REIMAGINED FOR 
TODAYS STYLE

COLDWELL BANKER RES.
Lisa Hutchins 323-460-7626

5+3
248 S VAN NESS AVE

$4,249,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Former celebrity's home.  Gorgeously reimagined for today's 
style.  Chic new marble and tile in master bath; 4 Bed / 2 
Bath up plus 1 Bed / 1 Bath guest studio; powder + exterior 
pool bathroom down; gourmet eat in kitchen with media 
space AND a grand scale family room both overlook lush 
resort style grounds/ pool/ spa/ BBQ/ bar on nearly a 18,000 
sq ft lot!  HPOZ.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-268146

WONDERFUL MEDITERRANEAN WITH A 
POOL ON A GREAT BLOCK

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Rick Llanos 323 810-0828

5+4
237 S IRVING BLVD

$3,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Windsor Square Mediterranean blending 1920's architecture 
w/ modern upgrades. Sunny living room w/ fireplace & large 
windows. Family rm features a Sony 4k Projector & roll down 
screen. Doors out to covered patio & private yard. The formal 
dining rm features large French windows. Kitchen is a cooks 
dream w/ high end finishes & top of the line appliances. 
Large laundry rm, maids & bath. Master suite w/ beautiful 
bath as well as 3 other bdrms & another new bath. Playroom 
up as well

Beautiful Designer Finishes

Open NEW11-2

ROOM FOR MANY

COLDWELL BANKER
Loveland Carr Properties (323) 460-7606

4+4.5
4205 W 6TH ST

$2,499,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This impressive multi-level home offers generous scale 
throughout, marrying orig details w/modern updates. The 
entry hall leads to the LR w/ fplc & the FDR. A remodeled 
kitchen features European cabinetry & stainless steel 
appliances, a Viking refrigerator & 6 burner Viking stove. 
Upstairs are 4 beds & 3 redone baths + an office. Downstairs 
is a huge entertainment room w/ built-in bar, fplc & 1/2 bath. 
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
lovely Spanish courtyard building. The top floor unit features 
a spacious living room with fireplace and balcony, open 
kitchen and dining room with custom cabinets and stainless 
steel appliances. The generous bedrooms have ample closet 
space and the ensuite master features a private balcony and 
a luxurious bath with extra-large shower. Additional features: 
central AC, in unit washer/dryer, tandem gated parking and 
low HOA dues.

OrangeGroveCondo.com

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Lease

MLS#17-266584

GREAT BEVERLY CENTER LOCATION

RODEO REALTY - BH
Debbi & Gary 3108641361

3+3
411 N KINGS RD

$6,795 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Light, bright 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath house centrally located near 
Beverly Center, Cedars-Sinai Healthcare Center & Beverly 
Blvd. The house features a warm living rm w/firepl, sep 
dining & breakfast areas, utilitarian kitchen, hardwd flrs, 
inside laundry rm, central a/c & heating. Property is gated 
w/locked, keypad, entrance that can be remotely controlled 
from inside the house, large front yard & patio, bonus room/
office in  backyard w/lg window & wall a/c unit, lg. grassy 
backyard w/patio & fire-pit.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2
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22 Los Feliz Single Family

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Income

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

MLS#17-241506

JUST REDUCED

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rogers+Stellini+Ritt 310-888-3378

5+6
4130 PARVA AVE

$3,795,000 MODERN

Space, light & function are artistically integrated into this 
designer inspired renovation. Open floor plan & sliding walls 
of glass showcase views from the Chavez Ravine to the 
Pacific Ocean. Perfectly sited kitchen w jetliner views perfect 
for entertaining. Master suite features an extraordinary bath 
& shower centered on stunning views. Guest bedrooms 
feature walk-in closets & sleek bathrooms. Movie theater w 
wet bar & wine fridge open to a tranquil garden, pool & resort 
style cabana w firepit

www.4130ParvaAve.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-268024

CURB APPEAL PLUS!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Dorothy Carter 213-703-1001

4+4
5860 LOCKSLEY PL

$1,699,000 SPANISH

Curb appeal plus in this Spanish in the Los Feliz Oaks w/
the character of a vintage home. Bright & airy w/soaring 
ceilings & open floor plan. 4 bds + 3.5 baths, den & 
downstairs bedroom overlooking pool. Huge kitchen w/
Viking, Thermador + Miele appliances.  Dramatic stairway 
w/custom ironwork, large master w/fireplace, sitting area + 
WIC. Master bath w/diva spa tub. Outdoors, find a sparkling 
lap pool, spa & lounge area. Two additional BD, two water 
heaters, dual zone HVAC, & speakers throughout

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

EXQUISITE 4+5 W/POOL, VIEWS, SEP 
GUEST, & LFZ VLLG

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Grace Gaerlan 3234289747

4+5
4423 AMBROSE TER

$1,998,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Sophisticated Los Feliz Village residence offers a private 
pool oasis with sweeping views of GP Observatory. Extensive 
renovations epitomize discernment with 4+5, 3521 SF (as 
measured by REST), den, upstairs study, separate pool 
house (w/o permit), gourmet kitch with Miele appl, & upper lvl 
deck with fire pit. Second flr mstr bed & bth are opulent with 
balc overlooking pl, & stylish Caribbean cement tile. Close to 
specialty shops & eateries - Lassens, McCalls, Little Doms, 
& Jenni’s Ice Cream.

Miele refrig, Wolf stove, pool, and spa

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-267938

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY

KELLER WILLIAMS
Pamela McMurray 310-923-0869

3+3
2578 CANYON DR

$2,315,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning contemporary home  in the prestigious "Oaks" 
neighborhood.3 bdrm 3 bath plus bonus room (4th bdrm) 
open floor plan,vaulted ceilings, fireplace, gourmet kitchen 
w/ high end appliances. Seamless Indoor/outdoor living/ 
glass wall doors to a tranquil patio w/ wall fountain, sundeck 
with views of the canyon.Hardwood floors, alarm & video 
camera systems, 2 car garage & canyon views throughout. 
Completely renovated. Steps from Griffith Park & a short 
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
(including a master suite with fireplace and city lights views) 
and 3BAs (including one with pool access). Open floor plan 
public rooms, salt-water pool/spa, and city, hills, and lake 
views for days (and nights)!

www.3030Arrowhead.com

Open NEW11-2 VIEWS!

MLS#17-267878

SPANISH COLONIAL REVIVAL - 
BEACHWOOD CANYON

THE ENRIGHT COMPANY
Timothy Enright 310-652-6600

4+4
3358 DERONDA DR

$1,825,000 3sty-SPANISH

CIRCA 1926, BY NOTED ARCHITECT, VINCENT PALMER, 
A.I.A., ONE OF THE ORIGINAL HOLLYWOODLAND 
ARCHITECTS IN BEACHWOOD CANYON. UPGRADED W/ 
A SENSITIVITY TO THE ORIGINAL DESIGN. A ROTUNDA 
ENTRY HALL, MAHOGANY WOPD FLRS, IRON FIXTURES & 
HAND-RAILS, OVERSIZED LIV. RM W/ BEAMED CEILINGS.  
A PROVENCE INSPIRED KITCH. W/STONE FLRS. WALLED 
AT THE STREET, THE PROPERTY IS A SANCTUARY W/
VERDANT TERRACED GARDENS & EXTENDED VIEWS TO 
HOLLYWOOD SIGN, GREENBELT & CITY LIGHTS.
ADJACENT PARCEL AVAILABLE SEPARATELY.

WWW.THEENRIGHTCOMPANY.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

PRIME BEACHWOOD CANYON 
ARCHITECTURAL

BHHS- BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

4+3
3254 LEDGEWOOD DR

$1,625,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Private Mid-Century style modern architectural. Built c.1990, 
this stunning home has a dramatic living & dining open 
floor plan w/vaulted beamed ceilings, wood-burning fpl & 
sliding glass doors that open to a tranquil Zen patio garden. 
Spacious Cook’s kitchen. Main level also has a bedroom 
that could easily be a media den/office. Lower level offers 
a spacious master suite & 2 more ample bedrooms, all w/
views. An amazingly low maintenance, move-in ready home 
w/great sophisticated style & design.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Ov/range

Open NEW11-2

SLEEK, SOPHISTICATED AND COOL 
MID-CENTURY MODERN

RODEO REALTY
Tom Otero 818-919-5350

4+2
3142 HOLLYCREST DR

$1,350,000 MID-CENTURY

Sleek, Sophisticated and cool Mid-Century Modern in the 
sought-after Lake Hollywood Knolls. Enjoy an open floor 
plan and views of the Hollywood Hills from your beautifully 
remodeled home and yard. The kitchen features quartz 
counter tops, elegant tile backsplash, newer cabinetry 
and stainless steel appliances. The living room has rich 
hardwood floors, a fireplace with gorgeous stone veneer 
and stunning views from every angle. Newer HVAC, roof, 
appliances, fixtures, and Control 4 Home Automation

Remodeled, updated and beautiful!!!

Lunch NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Condo / Co-op

HIP HOLLYWOOD REGENCY IN THE 
HILLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
GiselePlouffe&JohnAbreu 3236711200

2+2
1900 VINE ST, UNIT 403

$738,000 CONTEMP MED

Chic Hollywood Hills condo, on the top floor, best location 
of the building. North facing quiet unit overlooking the hills. 
2 ensuite BR's, plus loft w/ a little over 1500 sqft. 2 story's, 
displaying over 20 foot high ceilings in LR. 15x15ish outdoor 
private rooftop patio. Master w/ walk-in closet. Fresh 
kitchen w/ Stainless steel appliances and breakfast area. 
Full size W/D in unit. Fab Pool & Spa. Peek a boo views of 
the Capitol Records Bldg & Observatory. Open Sunday, 9/17 
from 2-5pm.

Doorman will be present to allow access

Lunch NEW11-2
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39 Playa Vista Condo / Co-op

LARGE, SINGLE-LEVEL, TOP-FLOOR 
UNIT IN PLAYA VISTA

COMPASS
Greg Harris (323) 356-8024

2+2
5625 CRESCENT PAR, UNIT 407

$919,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Incredible opportunity to own a large, top floor, single unit in 
Playa Vista’s Metro building. This open plan 2 bed + 2 bath 
unit features: large living room with lots of windows and a 
treetop view, kitchen with breakfast bar, opening to dining 
room with fireplace, large master with sitting room/office 
area that opens to a balcony, 2 walk-in closets and a guest 
bedroom with its own full bath across the hall. Located at 
the core of Playa Vista, by The Resort, Whole Foods, Shops 
& Restaurants.

GregHarrisEstates.com/Metro407

Open NEW11-2

42 Downtown L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-268220

ARCHITECTURAL PENTHOUSE IN DTLA 
BISCUIT LOFTS

COMPASS
Diana Braun 310.866.5039
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